
Coaches:

Marty Piraino East Syracuse Minoa
(G) 7/8TH Softball

DATE WEEK
DAY TYPE OPPONENTS START

TIME
END
TIME LOCATION TRANSPORTATION

LEAGUE
/ NON-
LEAGUE

Apr 28, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Nottingham 4:30

PM
6:30
PM Levy Middle school L

Apr 30, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Henninger 4:30

PM
East Syracuse
Elementary - Softball Field L

May 7, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

Corcoran
(Corcoran
Maroon)

4:30
PM

East Syracuse
Elementary - Softball Field L

May 12, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Fulton (Red) 5:00

PM
East Syracuse
Elementary - Softball Field L

May 14, 2026 Thu Regular
Season

@ Jamesville-
Dewitt (RED)

4:30
PM JD MS Softball L

May 19, 2026 Tue Regular
Season Auburn (White) 5:00

PM
East Syracuse
Elementary - Softball Field L

May 21, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Central Square 5:00

PM
Wilson Road, Softball
Field L

May 26, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Oswego 5:00

PM
7:00
PM

Legends Fields- Field #4
(MOD SB) L

May 28, 2026 Thu Regular
Season @ Fulton (Red) 5:00

PM
Fulton JRHS Mod Softball
Field L

Jun 2, 2026 Tue Regular
Season

Jamesville-Dewitt
(RED)

5:00
PM

East Syracuse
Elementary - Softball Field L

Jun 4, 2026 Thu Regular
Season Central Square 5:00

PM
East Syracuse
Elementary - Softball Field L

Jun 9, 2026 Tue Regular
Season @ Auburn (White) 5:00

PM
Auburn Herman Ave -
Softball Field 3 L
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